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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Julia  Gillson1832
NY Stepping Star Gym

9.400 9.350 9.4509.300 37.500
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ayla  S kinner1829
NY Stepping Star Gym

9.150 9.575 9.4009.050 37.175
3 1 6 2 2 

2 

A lexia  Renner1840
Ny  Mca

9.050 9.250 9.0509.275 36.625
4 3 3 7 3 

3 

Gracie  T ravis1848
Ny  Revolut ions

8.500 8.900 9.2509.150 35.800
9T 4 4 4 4 

4 

Lyla  M arsce ill1845
Ny  Mca

8.800 8.400 9.2258.950 35.375
6 7 7 5 5 

5 

Ka ther ine  Rogoyski1844
Ny  Mca

8.600 8.350 8.7509.400 35.100
7T 8 1 8 6 

6 

M arhan-N Ba idoos1836
Ny  Gym Kids

9.300 7.900 9.3758.275 34.850
2 10 13 3 7T

7T

M ikayla  Yohon1846
Ny  Mca

8.900 8.800 8.3508.800 34.850
5 5 9 13 7T

7T

Jam ie  A llen1873
Valley  Gymnastics

8.300 8.000 8.4508.875 33.625
11 9 8 11T 9T

9T

Ashley Ruane1834
Ny  Gym Kids

8.500 8.650 8.2508.225 33.625
9T 6 15 14 9T

9T

Ayana  Banks1849
Ny  Tweed'S Gymnastic

8.600 6.650 9.1009.100 33.450
7T 13 5 6 11 

11 

Em ily S a lm onds1843
Ny  Mca

8.250 7.850 8.5008.675 33.275
12T 11 10 10 12 

12 

Ava  Fe rra ra1838
Ny  M.T.G

8.250 7.250 8.4508.625 32.575
12T 12 11 11T 13 

13 

Em ily M arsce ill1842
Ny  Mca

8.150 0.000 8.7008.250 25.100
14T 14T 14 9 14 

14 

Ava  Goff1841
Ny  Mca

8.150 0.000 8.0758.500 24.725
14T 14T 12 15 15 

15 
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